
AKA LOT 4, BLOCK 8, WILSON SPRIN
PHASE 4 UNR: COMM AT NE COR OF S
RUN W 33.01 FT TO W R/W OF WILSO

WILSON CARL/WILSON CAROLE
3442 MANCHESTER DR SW
LILBURN, GA 30047

01-7S-15-01439-724

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

07/01/2015 TW 2.00 20,250 0 0 20,250

STANDARD
3

32,778
840

20,250
53,868

0
53,868

0
53,868
53,868

0

53,868

1136/2498 11/12/2007 WD Q V 03 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSONS SPRINGS INC

CARL & CAROLE WILSO
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HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0300 01 938 71.6040 87.36 81,944 1960 1960 0 0
AP
20 40.00 40.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 703

BAS 703 100 703 24,566

FEP 250 80 200 6,989

UOP 49 20 10 350

UOP 125 20 25 874

1,127 938 32,778
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 14.00 14.00 50 0 0 3 50 840

840

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 27,000.00 20,250.00 20,250


